
M
ED

IU
M

 /
 H

EA
VY

66

125GDH4PXBJ
150GDH4PXBJ
200GDH4PXBJ

125
150
200

50
50
50

135x110
135x110
135x110

105x80
105x80
105x80

12
12
12

55
55
55

166
194
239

380
500
600

125GDH8PXBJ
150GDH8PXBJ
200GDH8PXBJ

125
150
200

50
50
50

135x110
135x110
135x110

105x80
105x80
105x80

12
12
12

166
194
239

380
500
600

125GDH4PXBJSWB
150GDH4PXBJSWB
200GDH4PXBJSWB

125
150
200

50
50
50

135x110
135x110 
135x110

105x80
105x80 
105x80

12
12
12

55
55
55

166
194
239

380
500
600

SWIVEL

FIXED

GDHPX

GDHPX

BRAKED

GDHPX

GO
LD

BR
AC

KE
T

GO
LD

BR
AC

KE
T

GO
LD

BR
AC

KE
T

Only Gold swivel castors.

DIRECTIONAL
LOCK

AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL
SERIES: GDHPX
 
BRACKET: HEAVY PRESSED STEEL
WHEEL: POLYURETHANE
ON NYLON CENTRE  
BEARING: BALL BEARING




