## **INDUSTRIAL**

**SERIES: GDHPX** 

BRACKET: HEAVY PRESSED STEEL WHEEL: POLYURETHANE ON NYLON CENTRE BEARING: BALL BEARING





	<b>GDHPX</b> SWIVEL			• •		: <u> ←→ </u> ;	<u> </u>		<b></b>	KG
GOLD BRACKET	125GDH4PXBJ	125	50	• •	135x110	105x80	12	55	166	380
G#	150GDH4PXBJ 200GDH4PXBJ	150 200	50 50	0 0	135x110 135x110	105x80 105x80	12 12	55 55	194 239	500 600



<b>GDHPX</b> FIXED	Ø		• •		r   <del></del>			KG
125GDH8PXBJ 150GDH8PXBJ 200GDH8PXBJ	125 150 200	50 50 50	0 0	135x110 135x110 135x110	105x80 105x80 105x80	12 12 12	166 194 239	380 500 600



<b>GDHPX</b> BRAKED	Ø		• •		; <del>  </del> ;				KG
125GDH4PXBJSWB	125	50	0 0 0 0 0 0	135x110	105x80	12	55	166	380
150GDH4PXBJSWB	150	50		135x110	105x80	12	55	194	500
200GDH4PXBJSWB	200	50		135x110	105x80	12	55	239	600

